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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00

+ Maillat Luc (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Tissot Joffrey (2006) 10.00

+ Bapst Marco (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Rossier Rayan (2007) 10.00

+ Nussbaum Liam (2006) 10.00

1 d Pfister Mathieu (2006) 10.00
+ Barras Léo (2006) 10.00

1 e Imboden Leonardo (2006) 10.00
+ Pellet Matthias (2006) 10.00

1 f Hirschi Leandro (2007) 10.00
+ Philipona Célia (2007) 10.00

1 g Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00
+ Lecoultre Colin (2006) 10.00

1 a Schmied Lionel (2007) 9.75
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75

1 b Linder Laurent (2007) 9.75
+ Bachmann Fabian (2007) 9.75

1 c Grosjean Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 9.75

2 a Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 8.75
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.75

2 b Maillat Luc (2006) 8.75
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75

3 a Philipona Célia (2007) 8.50
o 8.50

3 b Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

3 c Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50

3 d Nussbaum Liam (2006) 8.50
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50

3 e Lecoultre Colin (2006) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

3 f Barras Léo (2006) 8.50
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

3 g Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

3 h Bachmann Fabian (2007) 8.50
o Linder Laurent (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Zbinden Dario (2004) 10.00

+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 10.00

+ Schmutz Jano (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Braig Lorenz (2005) 10.00

+ Nösberger Valentin (2005) 10.00

1 a Spicher Xaver (2005) 9.75
+ Mottier Samuel (2005) 9.75

1 b Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 9.75
+ Jaquier Simon (2004) 9.75

1 c Philipona Alexis (2004) 9.75
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75

1 d Pfister Nicolas (2004) 9.75
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75

1 e Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 9.75
+ Bolens Loris (2004) 9.75

1 f Ellenberger Lucas (2004) 9.75
+ Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.75

1 g Buchs Noah (2004) 9.75
+ Andrié Timaël (2004) 9.75

2 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.75
o Pfister Nicolas (2004) 8.75

3 a Schmutz Jano (2004) 8.50
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

3 b Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

3 c Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
o Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.50

3 d Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50
o Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.50

3 e Mottier Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50

3 f Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50

3 g Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
o Ellenberger Lucas (2004) 8.50

3 h Bolens Loris (2004) 8.50
o Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.50

3 i Andrié Timaël (2004) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Zbinden Lukas (2003) 10.00

+ Liechti Kevin (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Wahli Lucas (2002) 10.00

+ Kolly Simon (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Collaud Romain (2002) 10.00

+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 10.00

1 d Aegerter Simon (2003) 10.00
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 10.00

1 a Tschachtli Sven (2002) 9.75
+ Imboden Levin (2003) 9.75

1 b Perret Loïc (2002) 9.75
+ Egger Benoît (2002) 9.75

1 c Hirschi Damien (2003) 9.75
+ Jaquier Pierre (2002) 9.75

1 d Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 9.75
+ Niederberger Sascha (2002) 9.75

1 e Gutknecht Elija (2003) 9.75
+ Maire Bastien (2003) 9.75

1 f Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Schmid Romain (2003) 9.75

1 g Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 9.75
+ Despont Lucas (2003) 9.75

1 h Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 9.75
+ Tissot Aurélien (2002) 9.75

2 a Loretan Lars (2002) 8.75
- Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 8.75

2 b Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 8.75
- Loretan Lars (2002) 8.75

2 c Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.75
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.75

2 d Imboden Levin (2003) 8.75
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.75

3 a Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

3 b Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

3 c Niederberger Sascha (2002) 8.50
o Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 8.50

3 d Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

3 e Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.50
o Despont Lucas (2003) 8.50

3 f Maire Bastien (2003) 8.50
o Gutknecht Elija (2003) 8.50

3 g Liechti Kevin (2003) 8.50
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

3 h Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 8.50
o Aegerter Simon (2003) 8.50

3 i Kolly Simon (2002) 8.50
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.50

3 j Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

3 k Despont Lucas (2003) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Stettler Thomas (2001) 10.00

+ Zbinden Jvan (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Perroud Lary (2000) 10.00

+ Despont Loic (2000) 10.00

 
1 c Perrier Jonathan (2001) 10.00

+ Gasser Beat (2001) 10.00
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1 d Paupe Alexandre (2000) 10.00
+ Gasser Fabian (2001) 10.00

1 e Loup Grégoire (2000) 10.00
+ Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 10.00

1 f Cottier Marco (2000) 10.00
+ Vaucher Rémy (2000) 10.00

1 g Buntschu Andreas (2001) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Rodin (2001) 10.00

1 a Stettler Samuel (2000) 9.75
+ Gutknecht Alain (2000) 9.75

1 b Staudenmann Roger (2000) 9.75
+ Pürro David (2001) 9.75

1 c Schweizer Jason (2001) 9.75
+ Zbinden Samuel (2000) 9.75

1 d Niederberger Nicola (2000) 9.75
+ Julier Tobias (2001) 9.75

1 e Maire Colin (2001) 9.75
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 9.75

1 f Ledermann Michael (2000) 9.75
+ Bill Stefan (2000) 9.75

1 g Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.75
+ Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 9.75

1 h Fankhauser Hans (2001) 9.75
+ Jeannin Jess (2000) 9.75

2 a Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.75
- Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.75

2 b Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.75
- Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.75

2 c Zbinden Samuel (2000) 8.75
o Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.75

2 d Gasser Beat (2001) 8.75
o Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.75

3 a Zbinden Jvan (2001) 8.50
o Stettler Thomas (2001) 8.50

3 b Vaucher Rémy (2000) 8.50
o Cottier Marco (2000) 8.50

3 c Pürro David (2001) 8.50
o Staudenmann Roger (2000) 8.50

3 d Nussbaum Rodin (2001) 8.50
o Buntschu Andreas (2001) 8.50

3 e Julier Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.50

3 f Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

3 g Gutknecht Alain (2000) 8.50
o Stettler Samuel (2000) 8.50

3 h Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

3 i Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Paupe Alexandre (2000) 8.50

3 j Despont Loic (2000) 8.50
o Perroud Lary (2000) 8.50

3 k Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 8.50
o Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50

3 l Bill Stefan (2000) 8.50
o Ledermann Michael (2000) 8.50

3 m Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 8.50
o Maire Colin (2001) 8.50


